DIMENSIONS

PALLET
QUANTITIES

WEIGHTS

KEG
Half BBL
Ckr BBL
CAN
24 pack case
24 pack case 19 2oz
12 pack
12 pack (19.20z)
15 pack (19.20z)
6 pack
4 pack (16oz)
BOTTLE
24 pack case
24 loose pack
12 pack
6 pack
4 pack
OTHER
Mini Keg Case
Mni Keg pallet
Standard Pallet

DIAMETER

16.125"
T2

HEIGHT

23375
233715

6.2"
937"
4875"
93m"
9375"
4875"

6.2

937"
9.01°
937"
75938"
912"

10"

LENGTH

16.123"
15.75"
7906

10.063"

13.125"

5

237"

15.730"
14.13"
10.063"
7.563"
2.0625"

14.5

15.5gal Half BBL
7.75gal Ctr Tall BEL
Firkin
Mni Keg case
241 2oz case [bil)
241120z case (can)
24160z (cans)

12/19.20z case (cans)

1319.20z case (cans)

Half BBL
Ckr BBL
Firkin
Wini Keg
Bottle
Can
Can
Can

Pallet

PER LAYER
8
16
8
18
12
12
12
24
18

CONTENTS

15.5 gallons
7.75 gallons
10.8 gallons
Slters/ea
12 cunces! ea
12 cunces/ ea
16 cunces/ ea
19.2 gunces/ ea

= N n

th n h

WEIGHT
(Empty)
2%bs
20 bs
22 bs
1.1bs
04bs
0.031bs
0.034 Ibs

55 Ibs

(Empty)
165 bs
87 bs
115bs
251bs (case)
32 Ibs (case)
20.3 |bs (case)
27.02 Ibs (case)
3221 1bs (case)

WIDTH

11.123"
10.5°
10.438°
162"
787"
D
237"

10.5"
915
7625
5.125
2.0625"

725
44"
40

UNITS PER
PALLET

TOTAL
WEIGHT

1320 bbs
1392 Ibs
920 Ibs
2250 bs
1920 bs
1705 bbs
1945 bbs
1933 bbs




